Installation InstructionsP-291
819-9050
CBC-1500AHFC & 1550AHFC Closed Loop
Unidirectional Clutch/Brake Control System
To prevent personal injury, ensure all personnel are clear of
conveyor line and the pusher before performing any adjustments on the
control.
2 Warner Electric • 800-825-9050 819-9050

has been completed.
3Warner Electric • 800-825-9050 819-9050
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number
CBC-1550AHFC Control 6050-448-008
CBC-1500AHFC Control 6050-448-006
Encoder Cable (Accessory) 6060-101-003
600 Pulse Per Revolution Encoder with Marker Pulse & 10' Cable 6060-101-061
RS-232 to RS-422/485 Converter (Accessory) 6060-101-232
Specifications
Input:
CBC-1500AHFC-90: 120 VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz, 1 Phase, 300 VA max.
CBC-1000AH: Switch selectable AC power input to be 120 VAC only.
CBC-1550AHFC-24: 220 VAC ±10%, 50/60 Hz, 1 Phase, 300 VA max.
CBC-1000AH: Switch selectable AC power input  to be 220 VAC only.
Programming Options (described on pages 6 through 8.)
Start input:
CBC-1500AHFC: 120 VAC
CBC-1550AHFC: 24 VAC
Output:
CBC-500-90: 0-90 VDC full-wave rectified nominal, 1.0 amp per channel max., 2.0 amps total.
CBC-550-24: 0-24 VDC full-wave rectified nominal, 4.0 amps per channel max, 4.0 amps total.
CBC-1000AH: Open collector active low outputs,  100mA sink max., 24 VDC max.
Circuit Protection: (fusing)
CBC-1500AHFC-90: 1.6 amps, 250 V fast blo
CBC-1550AHFC-24: 3 amps, 250 V fast blo
CBC-500-90: 2.5 amps, 250 V fast blo, 3AG
CBC-550-24: 5 amps, 250 V fast blo, 3AG
Encoder:
600 ppr with marker pulse.
Adjustments:
CBC-500-90 and CBC-500-24:
Channel 1 Voltage (via potentiometer)
Channel 2 Voltage (via potentiometer)
Jumper (selects simultaneous or alternate mode)
Frequency Adjustment: 60-400 Hz (via potentiometer)